2025 SEMESTER 1

Staff timetable - 40018669, BUCIBO N

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00am  08:50am

09:00am  09:50am| 10:00am  10:50am| 1l:00am 11:50am

12:00pm

12:50pm

01:00pm

01:50pm

02:00pm 02:50pm

03:.00pm  03:50pm

04:00pm  04:50pm

05:10pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

Monday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: VCPA101|D1|21
Groups: #FAD BACPH1 LEVEL 3VCPA101|D1|22|C|A
Staff: BUCIBO N

A Week Consultation Room

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: VCPA101|D1|21

Groups: #FAD BACPH1 LEVEL 3VCPA101|D1|22|C|A
Staff: BUCIBO N

Room: 507|1|AF0107 (ML SULTAN)

B & D Week

Tuesday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: VCPA101|D1|21

Groups: #FAD BACPH1 LEVEL 3VCPA101|D1|22|C|A
Staff: BUCIBO N

Room: 506|0|JAE0002 (ML SULTAN)

B Week

We

Thursday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: VCPA101|D1|21
Groups: #FAD BACPH1 LEVEL 3
VCPA101|D1|22|C|A

Staff: BUCIBO N

Room: 507|1|AF0107 (ML
SULTAN)

D Week

Friday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: VCPA101|D1|21

Groups: #FAD BACPH1 LEVEL 3VCPA101|D1|22|C|A
Staff: BUCIBO N

Room: 507|1|AF0107 (ML SULTAN)

B Week

Sat
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